SFA21BKXX
Single Mode Attenuator
LC/PC SM
Datasheet - Rev. 1.1
Specifications may change without notice.                            Page 1
For further information visit www.cbo-it.de
LC/PC Single Mode buildout Attenuator 1dB – 30dB
Description

If you got problems with the connection:
- Please make sure the connector is clean. If
not, use a tissue and anhydrous alcohol to
clean it accurate.
Order Information
Part No. Attenuation Polish
SFA21BK1 1dB PC
SFA21BK2 2dB PC
SFA21BK3 3dB PC
SFA21BK4 4dB PC
SFA21BK5 5dB PC
SFA21BK6 6dB PC
SFA21BK7 7dB PC
SFA21BK8 8dB PC
SFA21BK9 9dB PC
SFA21BK10 10dB PC
SFA21BK11 11dB PC
SFA21BK12 12dB PC
SFA21BK13 13dB PC
SFA21BK14 14dB PC
SFA21BK15 15dB PC
SFA21BK16 16dB PC
SFA21BK17 17dB PC
SFA21BK18 18dB PC
SFA21BK19 19dB PC
SFA21BK20 20dB PC
SFA21BK21 21dB PC
SFA21BK22 22dB PC
SFA21BK23 23dB PC
SFA21BK24 24dB PC
SFA21BK25 25dB PC
SFA21BK26 26dB PC
SFA21BK27 27dB PC
SFA21BK28 28dB PC
SFA21BK29 29dB PC
SFA21BK30 30dB PC
SFA21BKXX
Single Mode Attenuator
LC/PC SM